
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Thursday, 09 March 2023

M M1/2/3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 CHEROKEE OUTLAW Weighted points score MAT, 13/02/2023, R9, P M1/2C. Field 525607 20/02726P 1M 4P 2P 1MD01/10/2018

 2 POPPY JACK 1 Weighted points score GBN, 17/02/2023, R6, P M1/2R. Matic 521599 31/02656P 3P 1P 4P 3MD31/05/2018

 3 GOLDEN ZESTA 1 Weighted points score MAT, 02/03/2023, R4, P M2/2/2G. Grimwood 531444 13/02611P 5P 3P 1P 6PD03/03/2019

 4 METRO MIKE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 03/03/2023, R10, P M2/1/2T. Hong 527342 8/02233P 6P 2M 2P 3MD05/10/2018

 5 VERSTAPPEN Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2022, R3, M M3/1R. Stock 497254 10/01284M 4M 7M 7M 1MB29/10/2017

 6 HIGH EXPECTATION Weighted points score GOS, 14/02/2023, R11, M M3/1N. Holloway 508565 22/01074M 6M 5M 6M 4MD04/04/2018
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MAT Thursday, 09 March 2023

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MR. DOO 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 02/03/2023, R4, P 4/1/2D. Wilson 534255 11/82223P 1P 6P 1P 5PD08/05/2019

 2 DUKER'S CHIEF 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/02/2023, R5, P 4/1/1J. Chandler 541383 6/51447P 1P 5P 4P 4PD08/01/2020

 3 GIVE HIM TIME Weighted points score MAT, 13/02/2023, R5, P 4/1/1A. Capper 551514 6/51194P 5P 5Y 6P 5PD31/08/2020

 4 DUSTY DYLAN Last start winner MAT, 02/03/2023, R8, P 5/2M. Davidson 558432 3/21951P 3P 5P 6P 1PD12/04/2021

 5 MY BROCKIE 2 Last start winner GAR, 03/03/2023, R12, P 5/2R. Lee 549734 3/21621P 1P 5P 7P 7PD14/09/2020

 6 SUNRISE BLUES 2 Last start winner MAT, 02/03/2023, R2, P 5/4C. Field 559950 1/01421P 2P 2P 3P 4PB31/05/2021

 7 RAPID RASCAL Last start placegetter RIC, 22/02/2023, R7, P 5/1T. Rees 559656 4/32703P 1P 2P 1P 1PD25/05/2021

 8 KING DINO Last start placegetter GAR, 03/03/2023, R3, P 5/1R. Lee 552248 4/32252P 2P 2P 4P 3PD07/12/2020

 9 METRO MIKE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 03/03/2023, R10, P 5/1T. Hong 527342 8/32233P 6P 2M 2P 3MD05/10/2018

 10 BLUE REDEMPTION Last start placegetter TAR, 22/02/2023, R3, P 5/1S. Heggs 534391 10/91983P 4P 4P 1P 4PD22/03/2019

 11 CASSIDY BOY 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 02/03/2023, R9, P 5/4C. Field 561229 1/01893P 2P 1P 2PD20/06/2021

 12 SPOOKY REBEL Last start placegetter MAT, 02/03/2023, R8, P 5/2J. King 543641 3/21742P 2P 3P 6P 4PB07/03/2020

 13 FEARLESS LEVI Last start placegetter MAT, 02/03/2023, R7, P 5/1J. King 543640 5/31502P 5P 2P 4P 7PD07/03/2020

 14 LUKE WARM LAGER Last start placegetter NOW, 27/02/2023, R5, P 5/3B. Harmey 542907 2/11412P 4P 6P 3P 6PD11/02/2020

 15 BARNEY BIG EARS Last start placegetter TAR, 15/02/2023, R11, P 5/2B. Harmey 542909 3/21103P 6C 7P 8P 4PD11/02/2020

 16 OLLIE DOO Unrequired at last meeting MAT, 02/03/2023, R8, P 5/1S. Hill 534259 5/41027P 6P 7P 7P 2PD08/05/2019

 17 SHE PICKED ME Unrequired at last meeting MAT, 02/03/2023, R10, P 5/2R. Stewart 558434 3/2947P 2P 7Y 6P 8PB12/04/2021

 18 HIGH TIMES 1 Dropping in grade CAP, 26/02/2023, R6, 5 5/1C. Brydon 548838 7/32074P 4P 2P 2P 1PD19/07/2020

 19 CHACE THE OUTLAW 2 Weighted points score MAT, 02/03/2023, R6, P 5/4C. Field 555441 1/01838P 2P 3P 3P 3PD15/02/2021

 20 SPEEDY PEBBLES 1 Weighted points score GOS, 04/03/2023, R4, Y 5/4J. Forbes 556010 3/01484Y 3P 2P 6C 4PD24/12/2020

 21 FAR EAST Weighted points score MAT, 02/03/2023, R9, P 5/4D. Mcgeachie 553082 1/01194P 4P 1PD30/12/2020

 22 REDDINGTON RUM Weighted points score GAR, 17/02/2023, R3, P 5/1P. Akers 542196 8/71178P 4P 5P 3P 4PD28/01/2020

 23 PINKY KNIGHT Weighted points score MAT, 02/03/2023, R8, P 5/3S. Hill 559752 2/11176P 6P 6P 7P 1PB14/03/2021

 24 FIRE BY NIGHT 2 Weighted points score GOS, 04/03/2023, R8, Y 5/2N. Mastapha 547302 3/21146Y 7P 1P 7Y 7YD05/04/2020

 25 MASIE JANE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 02/03/2023, R3, P 5/4G. Novley 556654 1/01085P 5P 7P 5P 3PB31/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Thursday, 09 March 2023

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 26 ASHYAH 3 Weighted points score GAR, 04/03/2023, R5, P 5/4M. Popowski 539456 2/01085P 5P 6P 6P 3PB29/08/2019

 27 CHARCOAL VALLEY Weighted points score GOS, 04/03/2023, R6, Y 5/4J. Forbes 536099 4/0858Y 2P 7P 8Y 8PD10/07/2019

 28 TREMORS Weighted points score MAT, 02/03/2023, R10, P 5/4J. Collison 545066 1/0848P 7P 7P 8P (BDN)PB14/04/2020

 29 BAD HABITS 1 Weighted points score GOS, 04/03/2023, R5, Y 5/2J. Forbes 542203 3/2827Y 4P 5P 8P 6PD28/01/2020

 30 HEY BUDDY Weighted points score MAT, 02/03/2023, R10, P 5/1J. Lawson 538351 8/3814P 5P 6P 7P 8PD22/10/2019

 31 CLOUD BY DAY 1 Weighted points score GOS, 04/03/2023, R6, Y 5/2N. Mastapha 547298 4/2764Y 4P 8P 6Y 6YD05/04/2020

 32 MISSY BANNER Weighted points score NOW, 27/02/2023, R9, P 5/2B. Harmey 553876 3/2754P 7P 5P 7P 8CB14/01/2021

 33 ELITE RANDY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 23/02/2023, R11, P 5/4M. Popowski 547855 1/0608P 6P 8P 7P 6PD03/07/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Thursday, 09 March 2023
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 1 DUSTY DYLAN Last start winner MAT, 02/03/2023, R8, P 5/2M. Davidson 558432 3/21951P 3P 5P 6P 1PD12/04/2021

 2 MY BROCKIE 2 Last start winner GAR, 03/03/2023, R12, P 5/2R. Lee 549734 3/21621P 1P 5P 7P 7PD14/09/2020

 3 SUNRISE BLUES 2 Last start winner MAT, 02/03/2023, R2, P 5/4C. Field 559950 1/01421P 2P 2P 3P 4PB31/05/2021

 4 RAPID RASCAL Last start placegetter RIC, 22/02/2023, R7, P 5/1T. Rees 559656 4/32703P 1P 2P 1P 1PD25/05/2021

 5 KING DINO Last start placegetter GAR, 03/03/2023, R3, P 5/1R. Lee 552248 4/32252P 2P 2P 4P 3PD07/12/2020

 6 METRO MIKE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 03/03/2023, R10, P 5/1T. Hong 527342 8/32233P 6P 2M 2P 3MD05/10/2018

 7 BLUE REDEMPTION Last start placegetter TAR, 22/02/2023, R3, P 5/1S. Heggs 534391 10/91983P 4P 4P 1P 4PD22/03/2019

 8 CASSIDY BOY 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 02/03/2023, R9, P 5/4C. Field 561229 1/01893P 2P 1P 2PD20/06/2021

 9 SPOOKY REBEL Last start placegetter MAT, 02/03/2023, R8, P 5/2J. King 543641 3/21742P 2P 3P 6P 4PB07/03/2020

 10 FEARLESS LEVI Last start placegetter MAT, 02/03/2023, R7, P 5/1J. King 543640 5/31502P 5P 2P 4P 7PD07/03/2020

 11 LUKE WARM LAGER Last start placegetter NOW, 27/02/2023, R5, P 5/3B. Harmey 542907 2/11412P 4P 6P 3P 6PD11/02/2020

 12 BARNEY BIG EARS Last start placegetter TAR, 15/02/2023, R11, P 5/2B. Harmey 542909 3/21103P 6C 7P 8P 4PD11/02/2020

 13 OLLIE DOO Unrequired at last meeting MAT, 02/03/2023, R8, P 5/1S. Hill 534259 5/41027P 6P 7P 7P 2PD08/05/2019

 14 SHE PICKED ME Unrequired at last meeting MAT, 02/03/2023, R10, P 5/2R. Stewart 558434 3/2947P 2P 7Y 6P 8PB12/04/2021

 15 HIGH TIMES 1 Dropping in grade CAP, 26/02/2023, R6, 5 5/1C. Brydon 548838 7/32074P 4P 2P 2P 1PD19/07/2020

 16 CHACE THE OUTLAW 2 Weighted points score MAT, 02/03/2023, R6, P 5/4C. Field 555441 1/01838P 2P 3P 3P 3PD15/02/2021

 17 SPEEDY PEBBLES 1 Weighted points score GOS, 04/03/2023, R4, Y 5/4J. Forbes 556010 3/01484Y 3P 2P 6C 4PD24/12/2020

 18 FAR EAST Weighted points score MAT, 02/03/2023, R9, P 5/4D. Mcgeachie 553082 1/01194P 4P 1PD30/12/2020

 19 PINKY KNIGHT Weighted points score MAT, 02/03/2023, R8, P 5/3S. Hill 559752 2/11176P 6P 6P 7P 1PB14/03/2021

 20 REDDINGTON RUM Weighted points score GAR, 17/02/2023, R3, P 5/1P. Akers 542196 8/71178P 4P 5P 3P 4PD28/01/2020

 21 FIRE BY NIGHT 2 Weighted points score GOS, 04/03/2023, R8, Y 5/2N. Mastapha 547302 3/21146Y 7P 1P 7Y 7YD05/04/2020

 22 MASIE JANE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 02/03/2023, R3, P 5/4G. Novley 556654 1/01085P 5P 7P 5P 3PB31/01/2021

 23 ASHYAH 3 Weighted points score GAR, 04/03/2023, R5, P 5/4M. Popowski 539456 2/01085P 5P 6P 6P 3PB29/08/2019

 24 CHARCOAL VALLEY Weighted points score GOS, 04/03/2023, R6, Y 5/4J. Forbes 536099 4/0858Y 2P 7P 8Y 8PD10/07/2019

 25 TREMORS Weighted points score MAT, 02/03/2023, R10, P 5/4J. Collison 545066 1/0848P 7P 7P 8P (BDN)PB14/04/2020
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 26 BAD HABITS 1 Weighted points score GOS, 04/03/2023, R5, Y 5/2J. Forbes 542203 3/2827Y 4P 5P 8P 6PD28/01/2020

 27 HEY BUDDY Weighted points score MAT, 02/03/2023, R10, P 5/1J. Lawson 538351 8/3814P 5P 6P 7P 8PD22/10/2019

 28 CLOUD BY DAY 1 Weighted points score GOS, 04/03/2023, R6, Y 5/2N. Mastapha 547298 4/2764Y 4P 8P 6Y 6YD05/04/2020

 29 MISSY BANNER Weighted points score NOW, 27/02/2023, R9, P 5/2B. Harmey 553876 3/2754P 7P 5P 7P 8CB14/01/2021

 30 ELITE RANDY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 23/02/2023, R11, P 5/4M. Popowski 547855 1/0608P 6P 8P 7P 6PD03/07/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS
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 1 MONKEY PAW Last start winner GUN, 27/02/2023, R12, P 1/2M. Smith 553235 9/73121P 1P 2P 7P 1PD31/12/2020

 2 POPPY JACK 2 Weighted points score GBN, 17/02/2023, R6, P 1/1R. Matic 521599 31/232656P 3P 1P 4P 3MD31/05/2018

 3 GOLDEN ZESTA 2 Last start winner MAT, 02/03/2023, R4, P 2/1/2G. Grimwood 531444 13/102611P 5P 3P 1P 6PD03/03/2019

 4 MY HEPBURN Last start placegetter GOS, 14/02/2023, R3, P 2/1/2S. Smith 558006 7/63762P 3P 3C 1P 3PB25/04/2021

 5 RITZA FRANKY BOY Dropping in grade GAR, 17/02/2023, R9, P 3/1/2M. Davidson 539121 24/201808P 6P 2P 5P 5PD01/11/2019

 6 PRETTY BOY DOO Weighted points score GAR, 08/02/2023, R8, P 3/1/2D. Wilson 534257 13/52166P 7P 1P 4P 1PD08/05/2019

 7 STYLE SENSATION Weighted points score GRA, 26/02/2023, R6, P 3/1/2J. Thomas 544972 8/52162P 1P 5P 5P 2PB19/04/2020

 8 MR. DOO 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 02/03/2023, R4, P 4/1/2D. Wilson 534255 11/82223P 1P 6P 1P 5PD08/05/2019

 9 DUKER'S CHIEF 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/02/2023, R5, P 4/1/1J. Chandler 541383 6/51447P 1P 5P 4P 4PD08/01/2020

 10 GIVE HIM TIME Weighted points score MAT, 13/02/2023, R5, P 4/1/1A. Capper 551514 6/51194P 5P 5Y 6P 5PD31/08/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Thursday, 09 March 2023

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 DECLAN'S FIRST Last start placegetter GAR, 24/02/2023, R2, P M/1G. Robertson 558430 0/01342PD12/04/2021

 2 ZIPPING RANDY Last start placegetter NOW, 27/02/2023, R1, P M/1B. Harmey 537182 0/0863P (FEL)Y 3P 7P 6PD10/08/2019

 3 MADDI AND ME Last start placegetter MAT, 02/03/2023, R2, P M/1K. Marsh 558462 0/0832P 5P 5P 4PB03/05/2021

 4 WHITE LIAR 3 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 25/02/2023, R2, P

MAT, 13/02/2023, R2, P

M/1A. Capper 559996 0/01164P 2P 3P 3P 4PD12/03/2021

 5 STYLISH MINK 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 02/03/2023, R1, P M/1C. Field 561223 0/0822P 6P 5PB20/06/2021

 6 MIDNIGHT COWBOY Weighted points score GOS, 31/01/2023, R1, P M/1G. Duggan 540478 0/0627P 8P 8P 4P 3PD17/12/2019

 7 JAKE AND JAMEY Weighted points score GOS, 04/03/2023, R1, Y M/1J. Forbes 556178 0/0464Y 6P 6Y 8P 8PD01/03/2021

 8 PURE SAVAGE Weighted points score MAT, 02/03/2023, R2, P M/1D. Mcgeachie 558428 0/0395P 8PD12/04/2021

 9 SWEET AMY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 02/03/2023, R1, P M/1G. Novley 556656 0/0385P 7P 8P 8PB31/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Thursday, 09 March 2023
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 1 VIRAGO BLUE Last start winner MAT, 02/03/2023, R1, P 5/4I. Darcey 551341 1/01511PB11/11/2020

 2 SUNRISE BLUES 1 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 02/03/2023, R2, P 5/4C. Field 559950 1/01421P 2P 2P 3P 4PB31/05/2021

 3 CASSIDY BOY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 02/03/2023, R9, P 5/4C. Field 561229 1/01893P 2P 1P 2PD20/06/2021

 4 CHACE THE OUTLAW 1 Weighted points score MAT, 02/03/2023, R6, P 5/4C. Field 555441 1/01838P 2P 3P 3P 3PD15/02/2021

 5 IMPRESS ROCKS Weighted points score MAT, 02/03/2023, R9, P 5/4M. Davidson 558805 1/01582P 2P 7P 1P 4PD23/02/2021

 6 PEN PAUL Weighted points score GOS, 04/03/2023, R9, Y 5/4P. Heckel 551006 2/01462Y 5P 5P 5P 1PD27/10/2020

 7 KID LAZ Weighted points score GOS, 21/02/2023, R4, P 5/4G. Grimwood 552064 1/01206P 1P 3P (FEL)PB28/11/2020

 8 ASHYAH 1 Weighted points score GAR, 04/03/2023, R5, P 5/4M. Popowski 539456 2/01085P 5P 6P 6P 3PB29/08/2019

 9 MASIE JANE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 02/03/2023, R3, P 5/4G. Novley 556654 1/01085P 5P 7P 5P 3PB31/01/2021

 10 MISS MAPLE Weighted points score RIC, 01/03/2023, R7, P 5/4B. Chandler 547905 1/0847P 6P 6P 2Y 6YB01/07/2020

 11 ELITE RANDY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 23/02/2023, R11, P 5/4M. Popowski 547855 1/0608P 6P 8P 7P 6PD03/07/2020
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 1 STYLISH MINK 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 02/03/2023, R1, P M/1C. Field 561223 0/0822P 6P 5PB20/06/2021

 2 WHITE LIAR 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 25/02/2023, R2, P

MAT, 13/02/2023, R2, P

M/1A. Capper 559996 0/01164P 2P 3P 3P 4PD12/03/2021

 3 AUSSIE POWER First start M/1J. Cortis 561218 0/00D29/05/2021

 4 RICH OUTLAW First start M/1C. Field 559949 0/00D31/05/2021

 5 MISTER TWEEDIE First start M/1B. Davis 561213 0/00D29/05/2021

 6 SWEET AMY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 02/03/2023, R1, P M/1G. Novley 556656 0/0385P 7P 8P 8PB31/01/2021
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 1 IMPRESS DRESSEL Grade order Grade 1 1/2D. Irwin 544549 12/103801P 3C 1P 2P 1PD11/01/2020

 2 ASTON BARAK Grade order Grade 1 1/1J. Fletcher 535180 26/193271P 3C 1C 3P 8PD14/06/2019

 3 COONAMBLE KID Grade order Grade 1 1/2C. Brydon 552247 18/83261P 1P 3P 1P 3CD07/12/2020

 4 CLOCK OFF Grade order Grade 1 1/2R. Howard 544584 15/82861P 1P 8Y 1Y 1YD03/02/2020

 5 RESPECTABILITY Grade order Grade 1 1/2M. Patterson 545305 10/92775P 7C 5C 1C 2PD14/04/2020

 6 ORARA DAN Grade order Grade 1 1/1G. Smith 538285 27/182752P 4P 6C 3P 1PD17/10/2019

 7 CAN'T HANDLE IT Grade order Grade 2 2/1/1J. Howard 549026 11/73274P 2P 3P 2P 1PD27/08/2020

 8 GOT THE FEATURE Grade order Grade 2 2/1/2D. Smith 553832 9/62883P 3P 1P 1P 1PD16/01/2021

 9 HE'S GRAND Grade order Grade 2 2/1/2R. O'Brien 547908 16/121812P 6P 5P 4Y 2YD01/07/2020

 10 SCRAMJET Grade order Grade 3 3/1/1R. Asquith 544967 15/104083C 5C 3C 2C 1CB19/04/2020

 11 VAMOOSE Grade order Grade 3 3/1/2S. Smith 549023 20/43281P 6C 1P 1P 3YD27/08/2020

 12 COCO MODEL Grade order Grade 3 3/1/2T. Corless 543274 18/102114Y 3P 6P 1Y 3PB28/02/2020

 13 GOLD RUSH LAD Grade order Grade 3 3/1/2M. Davidson 552039 6/51923C 4C 3C 5C 4PD26/11/2020

 14 SHE'S SAVAGE Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2J. Savage 541388 16/64082P 1P 1P 1P 1PB08/01/2020

 15 VENCEDOR Grade order Grade 4 4/1/1C. Hensing 542301 14/13081Y 3P 2P 5P 1PD01/01/2020

 16 PEACE KEEPER Grade order Grade 4 4/1/1R. Matic 551265 6/42641P 3P 5P 3P 1PD15/11/2020

 17 ON THE BUS Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2R. O'Brien 535110 21/102492P 4P 2P 2P 6YD08/06/2019

 18 CANYA WILDER Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2J. Thomas 548573 12/72381P 5P 2P (FEL)P 8YD29/07/2020

 19 SASSY MS. MINX Grade order Grade 4 4/1/1S. Stewart 558435 9/11977P 1P 3Y 2Y 4PB12/04/2021

 20 WROTE THE SCRIPT Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2M. Davidson 546424 7/41456P 2C 6P 4P 6PD27/05/2020

 21 LITTLE GIRL BLUE Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2G. Duggan 536690 9/51232P 8P 5P 7P 5PB20/04/2019

 22 LEN ME DAD Grade order Grade 5 5/1R. Matic 551261 7/32854P 2P 3P 3C 3CD15/11/2020

 23 I'M LOVING IT Grade order Grade 5 5/1C. Chappelow 551838 8/32447P 1P 1P 4C 1PD24/11/2020

 24 ESPECIALLY RARE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/3T. Rees 547186 5/1232(FEL)P 1P 1P 3P 4CB14/04/2020

 25 ROCKY REEF Grade order Grade 5 5/1B. May 560663 4/32191P 3P 3P 1P 6PD04/02/2021
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 26 HIGH TIMES 3 Grade order Grade 5 5/2C. Brydon 548838 7/32074P 4P 2P 2P 1PD19/07/2020

 27 TWO UP ETHICS Grade order Grade 5 5/1S. Pulbrook 546442 9/21927P 6P 2P 6P 1PD28/05/2020

 28 DJANGO RIGGS Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Clarke 550971 6/01891P 3P 5P 5P 3PD29/09/2020

 29 FASCINATE TRUMP 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/1N. Holloway 543669 13/51893P 4P 7P 4P 1PD17/03/2020

 30 SIRIUS GAMBLE Grade order Grade 5 5/4S. Pulbrook 553673 5/01596P 2P 5P 5P 3PD02/01/2021

 31 DUKER'S CHIEF 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Chandler 541383 6/01447P 1P 5P 4P 4PD08/01/2020

 32 BRUCE ALMIGHTY Grade order Grade 5 5/2J. Chandler 537580 6/2996P 4P 6P 4P 5PD21/09/2019
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 1 MR. DOO 1 Weighted points score MAT, 02/03/2023, R4, P 4/1/2D. Wilson 534255 11/22223P 1P 6P 1P 5PD08/05/2019

 2 HARDMAN CORTIS Weighted points score RIS, 03/12/2022, R3, Y 4/1/1J. Cortis 538886 6/51845Y 8P 7C 1C 1PD23/08/2019
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 1 FASCINATE TRUMP 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 02/03/2023, R6, P 5/1N. Holloway 543669 13/51893P 4P 7P 4P 1PD17/03/2020

 2 MY BROCKIE 1 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 03/03/2023, R12, P 5/4R. Lee 549734 3/01621P 1P 5P 7P 7PD14/09/2020

 3 ESPECIALLY RARE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 05/02/2023, R2, P 5/3T. Rees 547186 5/1232(FEL)P 1P 1P 3P 4CB14/04/2020

 4 HIGH TIMES 2 Weighted points score CAP, 26/02/2023, R6, 5 5/2C. Brydon 548838 7/32074P 4P 2P 2P 1PD19/07/2020

 5 SPEEDY PEBBLES 2 Weighted points score GOS, 04/03/2023, R4, Y 5/3J. Forbes 556010 3/11484Y 3P 2P 6C 4PD24/12/2020

 6 FIRE BY NIGHT 1 Weighted points score GOS, 04/03/2023, R8, Y 5/4N. Mastapha 547302 3/01146Y 7P 1P 7Y 7YD05/04/2020

 7 ASHYAH 2 Weighted points score GAR, 04/03/2023, R5, P 5/4M. Popowski 539456 2/01085P 5P 6P 6P 3PB29/08/2019

 8 BAD HABITS 2 Weighted points score GOS, 04/03/2023, R5, Y 5/4J. Forbes 542203 3/0827Y 4P 5P 8P 6PD28/01/2020

 9 CLOUD BY DAY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 04/03/2023, R6, Y 5/4N. Mastapha 547298 4/0764Y 4P 8P 6Y 6YD05/04/2020

13 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  6 March 2023 - 08:52 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Thursday, 09 March 2023

P 4 565 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 TINA WENT WRONG Weighted points score MAT, 02/03/2023, R6, P 4/1/1R. Howard 554193 8/41815P 5P 8Y 2P (BDN)PB27/01/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Thursday, 09 March 2023

P 5 565 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 DUBLIN MY MONEY Weighted points score GAR, 24/02/2023, R8, P 5/4A. Zarb 539564 5/01574P 3P 7C 4P 2PD22/08/2019

 2 FIRE BY NIGHT 3 Weighted points score GOS, 04/03/2023, R8, Y 5/4N. Mastapha 547302 3/01146Y 7P 1P 7Y 7YD05/04/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Thursday, 09 March 2023

P M 565 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 WHITE LIAR 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 25/02/2023, R2, P

MAT, 13/02/2023, R2, P

M/1A. Capper 559996 0/01164P 2P 3P 3P 4PD12/03/2021
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